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            APPLICATION FORM  

 

   
 

     6 K 7 N 8 L S 

Personal ID Number 

 

 

Position Applied for: Electro-Technical Officer (III/6) Date Available from: ANY TIME 

 

1. PersonalData 

 

Family Name: Fərziyev  
 

First Name: Fərid Middle Name: Bayram 

Date of Birth: 08.06.1999 
Place of Birth:Azerbaijan/ 

Jalilabad 
Citizenship: Azerbaijani 

Permanent Address: Azerbaijan/ Jalilabad 

Phone (Home): 070  386 98 68 

Whatshapp +994703869868 

E-mail: feridferziyev99@gmail.com 
 

 

2. MaritimeEducation 

Nameofschool Town Country From To Type of degree or diploma 

Azerbaijan State 

Marine Academy 
Baku Azerbaijan 2016 2020 Bachelor 

      

 

 

3. ProfessionalTest 

English Test Date Nameof Test 
Score 

 

Professional TestDate Nameof Test 
Score 

 

Professional Interview Date Result 
 

 

4. FamilyDetails 

Civil Status (Single, Married, Separated, Divorced, Widowed):     Married 

 

Next of Kin  (the first emergency contact) :  Relationship /Father 

Address of Residence:  

Azerbaijan/Jalilabad 

(051) 927 23 19 
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5. IdentityDocuments 
Document Country Number PlaceofIssue IssueDate ExpiryDate 

Seaman's Book Azerbaijan 
DQK 

020896 
State Maritime Adminstration 02.08.2022 02.08.2027 

Travel Passport Azerbaijan C03828901 Ministry of Internal Affairs 05.08.2022 04.08.2032 

 

6. ValidVisa 
CountryorUnion Type ValidUntil 

   

   

 

7. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained 

Document Number 
Dates 

Place 
Issue Expiry 

 

Certificate of Competency 0008035 
01.12.202

3 

01.12.202

8 

State Maritime and Port 

Agency 

Maintenance of the DP System DPM049/22 
16.09.20

22 
 

ASCO TRAINING 

CENTER 

İSM Code 
SP-1954-

22 

30.06.20

22 

30.06.20

27 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Leadership and Teamwork 
  DL-0810-

23 

27.09.20

23 

27.09.20

28 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Medical First Aid 
SN-1549-

23 

13.10.20

23 

13.10.20

28 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Training Of seafarers with designated 

security duties 

SH-1302-

22 

14.07.20

22 

14.07.20

27 

State Maritime and 

PortmAgency 

Basic training and qualifications on oil and 

chemical tanker cargo operations 

SA-0457-

22 

19.07.20

22 

19.07.20

27 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Basic training 
SO-2761-

22 

16.06.20

22 

16.06.20

27 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other 

than fast rescue boats 
SL-1690-22 

23.06.20

22 

22.06.20

27 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Ship Security-related familiarization 

Security-awareness training  
SI-1632-22 

04.07.20

22 

04.07.20

27 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Training in advenced fire-fighting SJ-1290-23 
06.10.20

23 

06.10.20

28 

State Maritime and 

Port Agency 

Crowd management training SC-0015-24 09.02.2024 09.02.2029 
State Maritime and Port 

Agency 

Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes SK-0727-24 24.09.2024 24.09.2029 
State Maritime and Port 

Agency 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

8. PhysicalData 

Height 177 sm 

Weight 65 



             Page 3 of 4 

ColourofHair Brown  

ColourofEyes Brown  

BoilersuitSize S 

ShoesSize 42 

 

 

9. MedicalHistory Yes No 

Have you ever signed off a ship due to medical reasons? Yes  

Did you undergo any medical operation in the past?  No 

Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an illness/accident?  No 

Do you have any health or disability problems now?  No 

 

If yes, please give full details:  

 

 

 Passed: Validtill: 

International Medical Examination 05.02.25 05.02.27 

Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver   

Vaccination Against Diphtheria   

   

 

10. References (please give name and address of your current or past employer) Officeremarks 

 

Name of Company (Vessel) 
Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping 

Closed Joint-Stock Company 
 

Address 
Baku city, Mikayıl Huseynov 

street 
 

Name of person to contact Telephone: 0124043700  

Name of person to contact   

 

 

 

Name of Company (Vessel)   

Address   

Name of person to contact   

Name of person to contact   
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11. Seagoing Experience 

 

Name of vessel Flag 
Vessel’s

Type 
DWT 

Engıne 

Type 
 KW Manageror Owner Rank From d/m/y Tod/m/y 

Total 

m/d 

Jafar Jabbarlı Azerbaijan 

Dry 

cargo 

ship 

3800 
6 NVDS 

26/3U 
800 

Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping 

Closed Joint-Stock Company 
practitioner 18.06.2017 28.09.2017  3 m, 10 d. 

Om Azerbaijan 
Offshore 

ship 
1178 W8L 20/28 1200  

Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping 

Closed Joint-Stock 
Company 

practitioner 01.06.2018 28.09.2018 3 m, 28 d. 

Mahmud Rəhimov Azerbaijan 

Dry 

cargo 

ship 

4100 
8 NVDS 

28/3U 
970 

Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping 

Closed Joint-Stock 
Company 

Electrican 02.03.2023 09.09.2023 4 m, 24 d 

Nakhchivan Azerbaijan 
Ro-ro  

ship 
5800 5S26MC  2000 

Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping 

Closed Joint-Stock 

Company 

Electrician 22.03.2024 13.07.2024      6 m, 20 d 

Agdam Azerbaijan  
Ro-ro  

ship 
5500 5S26MC 2000 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping Closed Joint-

Stock Company 

Electrician 28.10.2024 24.01.2025       5 m 26 d 

Dagıstan Azerbaijan  
Ro-ro  

ship 
5700 12V26D2 4000 

    Azerbaijan Caspian     

Shipping Closed  Joint-

Stock Company 

Electrician 11.02.2025 28.05.2025       5 m 20 d 

 

 
           
 

 


