APPLICATION FORM



					6	K	7	N	8	L	S
Personal ID Number											

Position Applied for: Electro-Technical Officer (III/6)	Date Available from: ANY TIME

1. PersonalData					
Family Name: Fərziyev	First Name: Fərid	Middle Name: Bayram			
Date of Birth: 08.06.1999	Place of Birth:Azerbaijan/ Jalilabad	Citizenship: Azerbaijani			
		Phone (Home): 070 386 98 68			
Permanent Address: A	Azerbaijan/ Jalilabad	Whatshapp +994703869868			
		E-mail: feridferziyev99@gmail.com			

2. MaritimeEducation					
Nameofschool	Town	Country	From	To	Type of degree or diploma
Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	Baku	Azerbaijan	2016	2020	Bachelor

3. ProfessionalTest						
English Test Date	Nameof Test	Score				
Professional TestDate	Nameof Test	Score				
Professional Interview Date		Result				

4. FamilyDetails						
Civil Status (Single, Married, Separated, Divorced, Widowed): Married						
Next of Kin (the first emergency contact):	Relationship /Father					
Address of Residence:	(051) 927 23 19					
Azerbaijan/Jalilabad						

5. IdentityDocuments								
Document	Country	Number	PlaceofIssue	IssueDate	ExpiryDate			
Seaman's Book	Azerbaijan	DQK 020896	State Maritime Adminstration	02.08.2022	02.08.2027			
Travel Passport	Azerbaijan	C03828901	Ministry of Internal Affairs	05.08.2022	04.08.2032			

6. ValidVisa							
CountryorUnion	Type	ValidUntil					

7. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained							
Document	Number	Dat		Place			
Certificate of Competency	0008035	1ssue 01.12.202 3	Expiry 01.12.202 8	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Maintenance of the DP System	DPM049/22	16.09.20 22		ASCO TRAINING CENTER			
İSM Code	SP-1954- 22	30.06.20 22	30.06.20 27	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0810- 23	27.09.20 23	27.09.20 28	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Medical First Aid	SN-1549- 23	13.10.20 23	13.10.20 28	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Training Of seafarers with designated security duties	SH-1302- 22	14.07.20 22	14.07.20 27	State Maritime and PortmAgency			
Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	SA-0457- 22	19.07.20 22	19.07.20 27	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Basic training	SO-2761- 22	16.06.20 22	16.06.20 27	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	SL-1690-22	23.06.20 22	22.06.20 27	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Ship Security-related familiarization Security-awareness training	SI-1632-22	04.07.20 22	04.07.20 27	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Training in advenced fire-fighting	SJ-1290-23	06.10.20 23	06.10.20 28	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Crowd management training	SC-0015-24	09.02.2024	09.02.2029	State Maritime and Port Agency			
Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes	SK-0727-24	24.09.2024	24.09.2029	State Maritime and Port Agency			

8. PhysicalData	
Height	177 sm
Weight	65
Page 2 of 4	

ColourofHair	Brown	
ColourofEyes	Brown	
BoilersuitSize	S	
ShoesSize	42	

9. MedicalHistory	Yes	No
Have you ever signed off a ship due to medical reasons?	Yes	
Did you undergo any medical operation in the past?		No
Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an illness/accident?		No
Do you have any health or disability problems now?		No

If yes, please give full details:

	Passed:	Validtill:
International Medical Examination	05.02.25	05.02.27
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver		
Vaccination Against Diphtheria		

10. References (please give name and addr	Officeremarks	
Name of Company (Vascel)	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	
Name of Company (Vessel)	Closed Joint-Stock Company	
Address	Baku city, Mikayıl Huseynov	
Address	street	
Name of person to contact	Telephone: 0124043700	
Name of person to contact		

Name of Company (Vessel)	
Address	
Name of person to contact	
Name of person to contact	

11. Seagoing Experience

Name of vessel	Flag	Vessel's Type	DWT	Engine Type	KW	Manageror Owner	Rank	From d/m/y	Tod/m/y	Total m/d
Jafar Jabbarlı	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo ship	3800	6 NVDS 26/3U	800	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint-Stock Company	practitioner	18.06.2017	28.09.2017	3 m, 10 d.
Om	Azerbaijan	Offshore ship	1178	W8L 20/28	1200	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint-Stock Company	practitioner	01.06.2018	28.09.2018	3 m, 28 d.
Mahmud Rəhimov	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo ship	4100	8 NVDS 28/3U	970	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint-Stock Company	Electrican	02.03.2023	09.09.2023	4 m, 24 d
Nakhchivan	Azerbaijan	Ro-ro ship	5800	5S26MC	2000	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint-Stock Company	Electrician	22.03.2024	13.07.2024	6 m, 20 d
Agdam	Azerbaijan	Ro-ro ship	5500	5S26MC	2000	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint- Stock Company	Electrician	28.10.2024	24.01.2025	5 m 26 d
Dagıstan	Azerbaijan	Ro-ro ship	5700	12V26D2	4000	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Closed Joint- Stock Company	Electrician	11.02.2025	28.05.2025	5 m 20 d